
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Phase I: Research 37 days? Mon 9/1/08 Tue 10/21/08

2 State of the Art Research and Review 17 days? Mon 9/1/08 Tue 9/23/08 All SAT Members

3 Lean Principles Research and Review 17 days Mon 9/1/08 Tue 9/23/08 All LEAN Members

4 Innovation and Technology Workshop 1 day Thu 9/11/08 Thu 9/11/08 Mary,Goldey,Crystal

5 Project Management Workshop 1 day Thu 9/4/08 Thu 9/4/08 Phaedra,Lawrence

6 Business Planning Workshop 1 day Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08 Pankti,Danielle

7 Project Plan 13 days Tue 9/2/08 Thu 9/18/08

8 Project Plan 1st Draft 6 days Tue 9/2/08 Tue 9/9/08 Lawrence,Phaedra

9 Project Plan 2nd Draft 1 day Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08 Lawrence,Sarah,Goldey,Phaedra

10 Project Plan Feedback 2 days Thu 9/18/08 Fri 9/19/08 All Team Members

11 Project Plan Final Draft 18 days Tue 8/26/08 Thu 9/18/08 Lawrence

12 Information Technology Research 17 days Mon 9/1/08 Tue 9/23/08 Lawrence

13 Infection Control Research 9 days Thu 9/11/08 Tue 9/23/08 Mary,Sungano

14 Sustainability Research 17 days Mon 9/1/08 Tue 9/23/08 Bo

15 New Medical Technology 17 days Mon 9/1/08 Tue 9/23/08 Goldey

16 Lease Stipulation Research 1 day Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08 Phaedra

17 Research Presentation 2 1 day Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08 All Team Members

18 Site Visits 1 day Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08

19 Booker 1st Visit 1 day Fri 9/26/08 Fri 9/26/08 Lawrence,Sunny,Danielle,Sarah,Phaedra

20 Booker 2nd Visit 1 day Tue 10/14/08 Tue 10/14/08 Lawrence,Sunny,Danielle,Sarah,Phaedra

21 Hawthorne 1st Visit 1 day Wed 9/24/08 Wed 9/24/08 Mary,Pankti,Jongpil,Ernest

22 Hawthorne 2nd Visit 1 day Thu 10/23/08 Thu 10/23/08 Mary,Pankti,Jongpil,Ernest

23 Brandon 1st Visit 1 day Fri 9/26/08 Fri 9/26/08 Goldey,Crystal,Bo

24 Brandon 2nd Visit 1 day Mon 10/27/08 Mon 10/27/08 Goldey,Crystal,Bo

25 Team Charter 1 day Thu 10/2/08 Thu 10/2/08 Mary

26 Analysis 3 days Tue 10/28/08 Thu 10/30/08

27 Building Analysis 13 days Tue 10/28/08 Thu 11/13/08 CAD masters

28 Building Room Inventory 13 days Tue 10/28/08 Thu 11/13/08 CAD masters

29 Usable Technology Listing 3 days Tue 10/28/08 Thu 10/30/08 Tech Gurus

30 Leasing Restraint List 3 days Tue 10/28/08 Thu 10/30/08 Finance Team

31 Midterm Report 1 day Thu 9/18/08 Thu 9/18/08

32 Powerpoint Presentation 3 days Tue 9/30/08 Thu 10/2/08 All Team Members

33 Phase 1 listing refinements (single usable research compilation) 4 days Thu 9/25/08 Tue 9/30/08 All Team Members

34 Phase II: Implementation and Development 21 days Thu 10/30/08 Thu 11/27/08

35 Presentation Seminar 1 day Thu 11/20/08 Thu 11/20/08 Sarah,Mary,and JP

36 Small Scale Changes 4 days Thu 10/30/08 Tue 11/4/08 All Team Members

37 Subgroup Breakdown 2 43 days Tue 9/23/08 Thu 11/20/08 Sarah and Bo

38 Layout Planning 26 days Thu 9/25/08 Thu 10/30/08

Mary,Goldey,Crystal

Phaedra,Lawrence

Pa

Lawrence,Phaedra

La

La

Ph

All 
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39 Floor Plan Proposals (all sites) 3 days Tue 10/7/08 Thu 10/9/08 All Team Members

40 Floor Plan-creation of CAD files 9 days Thu 10/9/08 Tue 10/21/08 CAD masters

41 Digital Rendering 9 days Thu 10/30/08 Tue 11/11/08 CAD masters

42 Phasing Plans 9 days Thu 10/23/08 Tue 11/4/08 CAD masters

43 Financial study 11 days Thu 10/23/08 Thu 11/6/08 Finance Subteam

44 Final Floor Plans 6 days Thu 10/23/08 Thu 10/30/08 CAD masters

45 Floor Plan Presentation 1 day Thu 10/30/08 Thu 10/30/08 Team Leaders

46 Abstract Rough Draft 3 days Tue 11/25/08 Thu 11/27/08 Pankti and Phaedra

47 Phase III: Finalization 6 days Thu 11/27/08 Thu 12/4/08 All Team Members

48 Abstract Final 3 days Thu 11/27/08 Mon 12/1/08 Pankti and Phaedra

49 Brochure 3 days Thu 11/27/08 Mon 12/1/08 Mary and Ernest

50 Sponsor Report 18 days Thu 11/13/08 Mon 12/8/08 Pankti and Phaedra

51 Subroup PPT compilation sections 4 days Thu 11/13/08 Tue 11/18/08 Lawrence,Mary,and Crystal

52 PowerPoint presentation Rough Draft 2 days Tue 11/18/08 Wed 11/19/08 Sungano and JP

53 PowerPoint presentation Revision (Steven Glass Presentation) 6 days Thu 11/20/08 Thu 11/27/08 Lawrence,Sarah,Bo,Mary,Goldey

54 PowerPoint Presentation Final (Steven Glass Presentation) 6 days Thu 11/27/08 Thu 12/4/08 Lawrence,Sarah,Bo,Mary,Goldey

55 Final Renderings 2 days Thu 11/27/08 Sun 11/30/08 CAD masters

56 Final Poster Presentation 4 days Tue 11/25/08 Fri 11/28/08 Danielle

57 IPRO Day 1 day Fri 12/5/08 Fri 12/5/08 All Team Members
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Tech Gurus

Finance Team

All Team Members

All Team Members

Sarah,Mary,and JP

All Team Members

Sarah and Bo
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All Team Members

CAD masters

CAD masters

CAD masters

Finance Subteam

CAD masters

Team Leaders

Pankti and Phaedra

All Team Members
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All Team Members
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